
 

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD. 
Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset.  TA24 7DT 

Tel:  01643 841841.      Sale days only 01643 841231 
          e-mail: exmoorfarmers@btconnect.com   

 

 

BLACKMOOR GATE MARKET.           Market Office Telephone:  01598 763343 
 

SHEEP      -      2022 FIXTURES 
 

Monday 10th January Ewes, Store Lambs 
Monday 24th January Ewes, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 7th February Ewes, Store Lambs 
Monday 21st February   Ewes, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 7th March    Ewes, Store Lambs 
Monday 21st March    Ewes, Store Lambs 
 
Monday 4th April     Ewes, Store Lambs 
Monday 25th April    Ewes, Store Lambs, Couples 
 

Monday 9th May    Sale of Couples, Ewes, Store Lambs  
Monday 23rd May    Store Lambs, Ewes 
 

Monday 20th June    Store Lambs, Ewes 
  
Monday 11th July     Store Lambs, Ewes 
 

Monday 1st August    Store Lambs, Ewes 
Monday 22nd August    Store Lambs, Ewes 
 

Monday 5th September   Grand Annual Sale of Shearling Ewes, 
   Breeding Ewes, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 12th September   Special Annual Sale of Ewe Lambs,  
   Breeding Ewes, Store Lambs 

  Devon Closewool Show and Sale 
 

Monday 19th September   Special Sale of Breeding Rams inc BFL Show & Sale 
Monday 26th September   Breeding Ewes, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 3rd October    Breeding Ewes, Rams, Store Lambs 
      Second Sale of Ewe Lambs 
      Second Sale of Exmoor Horn Rams 

 

Monday 10th October   Breeding Ewes, Rams, Store Lambs  
Monday 17th October   Breeding Ewes, Rams, Store Lambs  
Monday 24th October   Breeding Ewes, Rams, Store Lambs 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:exmoorfarmers@btconnect.com


Monday 7th November   Ewes, Store Lambs,  
      Third Sale of Ewe Lambs 
 

Monday 21st November   Ewes, Store Lambs 
 

Monday 5th December   Store Lambs, Ewes 

Monday 19th December   Store Lambs, Ewes 
 

SHEEP SOLD THROUGH COVERED SALE RINGS 
FOR ENTRIES AND CATALOGUES PLEASE TELEPHONE 01643 841841 

Entries for catalogues required 10–12 days prior to sale date.  Please check local press for details 
 

www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk  



 

EXMOOR FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTIONS LTD.  
Chartered Surveyors, Valuers, Land and Estate Agents 

Tel:  01643 841841        
 

 
 PROPERTY SALES 

  

SALES OF ALL TYPES OF PROPERTY - SPECIALISING IN  
COUNTRY PROPERTY, FARMS AND LAND THROUGHOUT THE REGION 

PLEASE CALL FOR A NO-OBLIGATION MARKET APPRAISAL 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
 

LAND MANAGEMENT        -  LETTING OF LAND, GRASS  
       KEEP OR FARM BUSINESS 
       TENANCIES, BASIC PAYMENT 
        SCHEME ETC. 
 

VALUATIONS          -  PROPERTY 
         -  LIVESTOCK 

       -  PROBATE 
 

NEGOTIATIONS AND             -  PIPELINES, ROAD SCHEMES, 
COMPENSATION CLAIMS           -  COMMUNICATION MASTS 
EASEMENTS               (fees normally paid by authorities) 
 

FARM SALES          -  LIVE AND DEADSTOCK  
       SALES CONDUCTED  
       THROUGHOUT THE REGION 
 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCHEMES           -  COUNTRYSIDE STEWARDSHIP,  
       ANNUAL AND CAPITAL 
       APPLICATIONS, etc. 
 

PETER HUNTLEY  BSc(Hons)  MRICS  FAAV -  Mobile: 07977 418222 
GETHIN REES BSc(Hons) MRICS FAAV - Mobile: 07805 005697 

 

CUTCOMBE COLLECTION SERVICE 

PRIME LAMBS, EWES AND CATTLE - FA OR NON-FA.   
LAMBS, COWS, PRIME CATTLE - ANY FA OR TB STATUS 

STOCK REQUIRED EACH WEEK.  MUST BE PRIOR BOOKED 

Tel: 01643 841841.  E-mail: exmoorfarmers@btconnect.com       

www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk 
 

mailto:exmoorfarmers@btconnect.com
http://www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk/

